

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 19054 . RWG**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DOC/G. Robert Cotton Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Kitchen Hood Upgrades - Security Door Alarms**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **3/9/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/8/2022**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
J & B Associates, LLC 2340 W. M-61 Gladwin MI 48624	Yes				\$876,532.00 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 3

File Number **472 / 16382 . TAP**

Agency Name **DOC/Kinross Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Roof Replacements**

Index Number **53250**

Bid opening date and time **3/9/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/8/2022**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate
 Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.
 Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 20076 . JBB**

Agency Name **DNR/Cedar River State Harbor**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Harbor Improvement Project**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **3/9/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/8/2022**

Director SAB Architect GEI Consultants of Michigan

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Plutchak Fab, LLC N1715 US-41 Menominee MI 49858			5.00% 468674	Check \$6,664.00	\$133,275.00
U.P. Concrete Company P.O. Box 25 Bark River MI 49807			5.00%	Bond	\$136,900.00
Olsen & Olsen Building Contractors, Inc. 720 Deer Street Manistique MI 49854			5.00%	Bond	\$253,696.04

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 18066 . BDW**

Agency Name **DNR/ Klinger Lake BAS 75-02**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Paving**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **3/9/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/8/2022**

Director SAB Architect LAP, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Rieth-Riley Construction Company, Inc. P.O. Box 1173 Big Rapids MI 49307			5.00%	Bond	\$482,240.75

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 751 / 18253 . BDW

Agency Name **DNR/ Paw Paw East BAS**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Paving**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **3/9/2022** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/8/2022**

Director SAB Architect LAP, Inc.

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Rieth-Riley Construction Company, Inc. P.O. Box 1173 Big Rapids MI 49307			5.00%	Bond	\$363,577.00
					1